1/2www.seagulllighting.com/28171/FS-14600S15.HTML?AltImage=
Job Name:  Job Type:
Comments:  Quantity:
14600S-15: 6" Traverse LED Downlight - Retrofit or
Ceiling Mount
Collections: Traverse LED and LED Recessed Retrofit (Primary)
Recessed Lighting
Traverse LED Dow nlight delivers the performance of incandescent
dow nlights w hile reducing energy and operating cost by 80% and
requiring virtually no maintenance. Ideal for general lighting in residential
and commercial applications, the damp rated Traverse can be used for
show er applications as w ell. The Traverse LED dow nlight is also an
excellent alternative to costly f ire rated recessed housings.
While the Traverse draw s as few  as 15 w atts continuously, it could
have an-in rush current spike and should therefore be treated as a 115W
load w hen sizing dimmers. The recommended maximum number of
Traverse LED units per an appproved dimmers is; 5 units per 600W
dimmer, 8 units per 1000W dimmer and 10 units per C.L LED 150W
dimmer. Please refer to the list of compatible dimmer for complete
information.
Input Voltage: 120V
 Incredibly easy to install: retro-f its 5" & 6" housings or f lush mount to a 4"
junction box, w ith a minimum 2.25" depth.
14.5 w atts: reduces energy use and operating cost by 80%
750 lumens output is equivalent to 65 / 75 Watt incandescent bulb
 50,000 hour life, lasts 25X's longer than conventional lighting for
maintenance free operation
Smooth dimming dow n to 5%
While the Traverse draw s as few  as 15 w atts continuously, it could
Dimensions:
Diameter: 7 1/4''
Height: 2''
Mounting Proc.: Dual Mount
Connection: Both
Features:
The advanced LED technology in Sea Gull Lighting products is
carefully designed and selected to consist of the highest quality
LED chipsets for superior performance and reliability.
Material List:
Safety Listing:
 UL Listed for Damp Locations
Instruction Sheets:
Bilingual (English - French) (A-794FB)
Trilingual (English, Spanish, and French) (HC-1863FS)
2/2www.seagulllighting.com/28171/FS-14600S15.HTML?AltImage=
While the Traverse draw s as few  as 15 w atts continuously, it could
have an-in rush current spike and should therefore be treated as a 115W
load w hen sizing dimmers. The recommended maximum number of
Traverse LED units per an appproved dimmers is; 5 units per 600W
dimmer, 8 units per 1000W dimmer and 10 units per C.L LED 150W
dimmer. Please refer to the list of compatible dimmer for complete
information.
 Soft w hite light: 3000K color temperature, also availabe in 2700K and
4000K color temperatures
Color correct illumination: 80 CRI
 Sleek aluminum housing is also an ultra eff icient heat sink. Maximizes life
of LEDs and improves eff iciency
 Safe and easier to use. Starts instantly & f licker free, w ill not fade or
discolor illuminated items, contains no mercury and projects no heat into
the room.
 Innovative design provides the look and feel of recessed w ithout the
extra labor and material cost of conventional recessed lighting
UL listed for retrofit use w ith 5" and 6" recessed housings from a variety
of manufacturers. Please refer to the Traverse brochure and instruction
sheet for complete details
 Use"C" clip accessory P/N# 14610 w hen installing the Traverse into
recessed housings that do not have integral "C" clips.
UPC #:785652134197
Finish:   White (15)
Shade / Glass / Diffuser Details:
Part Material Finish Quantity Item Number Length Width Height Diameter Fitter
Diameter
Shade Top
Length
Shade Top
Width
Shade Top
Diameter
Lens Acrylic White 1
Shipping Information:
Package Type Product # Quantity UPC Length Width Height Cube Weight UPS Ship
Individual 14600S-15 1 785652134197 8.75 7.75 3.75 0.147 1.9 Yes
Master Pack 14600S-15 4 10785652134194 15.5 9.5 9 0.767 8.6 Yes
NJ Pallet  336  48 40 75 83.333 722.4 No
NV Pallet  384  48 40 77 85.556 825.6 No